
5 Km

7 Km

6 Km

8 Km

7 Km

6 Km

5 Km

La Atalaya

La Pedrigosa

San Cristóbal

Pechos de Cara

Alto de Barcil
Alto de San Martín

664,28

713,83

659,58

668,71

635,28

675,37

517,62

524,23

621,5

50

519,34

548,62

584,36

584,88

620,59

666,78

642,12
626,88

662,99

603,65

599,15

579,57

641,06

626,35

626,83

689,53

660,71

688,45

646,39

592,91

673,68

693,41

664,53

661,95

633,17

628,62628,12

659,27

654,79

603,21

598,89

654,09

568,31
568,63

580,1

556,3
561,4

535,9

637,9

626,9

664,4

615,7

530,3

553,2 547,9550,6

552,9

638,4

526,7

537,4

527,6

540,1
537,7

527,4 522,7

541,8

526,2
527,2

536,1

555,5

550,8

562,3

557,4

527,2

507,5

532,1

572,01

581,25

575,77571,16

602,48

566,81

586,39

622,08

611,95

626,71

592,45

597,65

583,25

618,49

582,95

583,56

577,57

565,63 562,25

577,28
592,75

532,38

518,83

522,99

508,86

512,91

527,08

507,86610,93

607,76

604,72

590,76

586,41

588,76

625,46

606,82

587,85

608,11

598,51

571,96

587,35

582,37

642,27

586,22

643,74

693,28

633,61
637,22

650,91

612,33

606,86612,27

618,24

627,35

563,38

552,49

548,03

543,02

549,66

601,49

604,56

587,09

582,51

631,06 629,33

626,26

647,44

651,96

687,74

682,98

694,72

701,15

656,72

612,67

657,16

697,39

682,34

552,08

548,61

601,31

631,42

650,21

638,88

655,89

637,87

635,71

638,96

551,97

576,05

595,82

562,39

572,01

581,67

597,92

559,96

657,62

645,57

640,41

565,98

522,55

564,09

565,86

546,82

561,91

643,26

621,69

617,02 585,76
576,86

611,61623,08

532,45

518,96

521,72

527,08

537,51

537,69

557,41

538,72

544,73

514,92

527,09

536,78

538,05

530,83

537,09

534,23

535,97537,72

527,65
531,26

532,54

536,47

540,56
539,32

543,49
542,35

542,28
542,31

535,96
535,91

536,36

537,14

533,49
540,74

538,95

536,78

530,58527,31
526,38

544,76

541,14

538,22

520,35
518,47

532,06
533,32

528,47

543,72

521,25521,15

516,83

532,96

526,28 524,52

533,06

528,37

521,12

536,02

540,43

537,07

533,04

532,23

539,02

524,07
521,67

517,29

534,69

533,69

534,11 515,62

516,21

522,46

517,02

522,96

533,85

532,33

516,15

514,31

516,18

517,72

512,49

509,34

505,42

503,71

547,52

552,52

553,85

548,06

552,77

557,97

562,49

552,88
547,07542,38537,51532,51

538,16

540,75

502,55

524,05
527,27

519,22

544,42

533,82

514,77

532,53

531,04 529,47

532,46

532,04

520,62

532,67

529,23 532,15

514,32

513,15

517,12

518,38

631,7

658,3

608,8

655,7

656,42

547,66

551,84

658,59

668,23

587,01

636,78

574,99

699,65

672,24

607,41

679,53

667,44

602,68

665,86

691,27

635,73

706,14

581,01

606,33

660,88

630,36

565,27

635,33

590,58

580,63

600,16

520,47

630,15

517,38

535,08535,78

530,58
525,53

537,26

532,38

543,46

531,65

526,96

522,67

544,22

527,34

543,75

505,95

Bardazosa

El Romeral

La Sierra

Pechos de Cara

El Aguandarto

Cuadres

Alto de San Martín
La Serna

El Palomar

Sobarco

Monroy

El Trujal
Los Rincones

Primaval

Las Améscoas

El Molinillo
Campival

Puentico de la Fuente

Puente de las Canales

La Sestil

Calicanta Pieza de la Villa

La Revuelta San Cristóbal

Los QuemadosLas Salvias

La Cuesta

La Presa

Pueyo

La PlanaLa Callejuela
Torca

Cogote de la Fuente

La Seca

Langui

La Fábrica
La Bodega Las Monjas

La Cuesta

El Yesal
Carraespronceda

Parpágala La Atalaya El ZancoLos Planos

La Virgen

La Paúl
Costaleñas

Los Cabezos El Martillo

El Espinal

El Paso de Cuadres
Butrera

El Quebrado La Mata
Los Planos

El Prado de Arriba

La Rubia
La Redonda

La Pedrigosa
El Regadío

Santa Teodosia

Frajinillo

La Arena
Moredino

Contrabandista

El Badejal Cigüentes

San Cristóbal
La Losilla La Higueruela

Peñansera
Redolla

SierraLos Caños

Usta
Villanueva

El Pedrón

La LagunaSan Martín

El Nogal Alto de Barcil

CabezosCamino losde

Cam
ino

 de
l Deba

te

Ca
mi

no
 de

 M
ira

fue
nte

s

Camino de BardazosaCamino de Bargota

Camino de Parpágala

Camino de las Canales

Camino de Cuadres

Camino de Mirafuentes

Cam
ino

 de
 Ubag

o

Ca
mi

no
 de

 Sa
n M

art
ín

Camino de Cuerdas

556.413,239

4.
71

4.
78

1,
69

6

559.832,384

4.
71

4.
81

0,
10

9

559.812,480

4.
71

7.
12

3,
34

7

556.394,468

4.
71

7.
09

4,
93

7

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

26 ARAS

35 ARMAÑANZAS

43 AZUELO

47 BARGOTA

79 DESOJO

96 ESPRONCEDA

166 MENDAZA

170 MIRAFUENTES

175 MUÉS

230 TORRALBA DEL RÍO


